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STOCK SERVICE PISTOL Results per stage

Stage: 1. Last Ammo on Earth

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Glenn Miller SSP 12.06 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 14.06

2 Chris Gay SSP 13.06 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 14.06

3 Michael Focarino SSP 12.30 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 14.30

4 nate backer SSP 14.05 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 15.05

5 Allen Davis SSP 9.98 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 15.48

6 Wayne Fann SSP 14.66 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 16.66

7 Brendan DeLigio SSP 16.51 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 18.01

8 Len Weld SSP 17.55 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 18.55

9 Charles Millican SSP 17.49 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 19.49

10 Doug Longshore SSP 16.47 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 19.97

11 David Sabal SSP 17.06 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 20.06

12 Andrew Yu SSP 16.58 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 22.08

13 James Herren SSP 21.43 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 22.43

14 Joseph Salazar SSP 24.83 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 26.33

15 Craig Cardella SSP 21.43 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 26.93

16 Frank Norman SSP 17.93 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 18.00 28.43

17 Ted Glass SSP 25.11 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 28.61

18 Dan Wells SSP 22.76 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 25.00 35.26

19 Donald  DiStefano SSP 35.02 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 37.02

20 Shirlene Baker SSP 35.40 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 22.00 46.40

21 Kaylaen Dittmer SSP 38.25 18 3 0 0 0 0 0 27.00 56.25
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Stage: 2. Drive By Madness

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Glenn Miller SSP 21.61 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 24.11

2 Allen Davis SSP 20.36 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 26.36

3 Wayne Fann SSP 29.33 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 30.83

4 Donald  DiStefano SSP 32.11 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 33.61

5 Michael Focarino SSP 24.52 12 0 0 0 1 0 0 17.00 35.52

6 nate backer SSP 30.61 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 36.11

7 Dan Wells SSP 31.90 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 38.40

8 Doug Longshore SSP 29.49 13 1 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 38.99

9 Brendan DeLigio SSP 30.46 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 19.00 39.96

10 Chris Gay SSP 26.78 7 0 0 2 0 0 0 17.00 40.28

11 Charles Millican SSP 39.75 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 40.75

12 Frank Norman SSP 31.61 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20.00 41.61

13 Ted Glass SSP 39.75 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 45.25

14 Andrew Yu SSP 37.45 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 17.00 45.95

15 Shirlene Baker SSP 34.26 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 24.00 46.26

16 David Sabal SSP 33.84 16 0 0 1 0 0 0 21.00 46.84

17 Joseph Salazar SSP 46.85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 46.85

18 Len Weld SSP 32.91 5 1 0 2 0 0 0 18.00 48.41

19 Craig Cardella SSP 42.42 10 3 0 1 1 0 0 29.00 66.42

20 James Herren SSP 47.26 17 2 0 0 1 0 0 28.00 66.76

21 Kaylaen Dittmer SSP 59.43 34 0 0 1 2 0 0 49.00 91.43
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Stage: 3. Peek-A-Boo

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 nate backer SSP 29.19 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 30.69

2 Allen Davis SSP 28.89 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 32.39

3 Michael Focarino SSP 28.19 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 36.19

4 Glenn Miller SSP 31.46 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 17.00 39.96

5 Andrew Yu SSP 34.38 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 41.38

6 Doug Longshore SSP 39.02 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 45.02

7 Wayne Fann SSP 42.28 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 46.28

8 Brendan DeLigio SSP 37.81 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 17.00 46.31

9 Chris Gay SSP 34.13 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 26.00 47.13

10 Len Weld SSP 40.39 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 17.00 48.89

11 Dan Wells SSP 46.68 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 53.18

12 Charles Millican SSP 44.16 14 1 0 0 0 0 0 17.00 54.16

13 Joseph Salazar SSP 50.57 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 56.57

14 Donald  DiStefano SSP 48.51 13 1 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 58.01

15 David Sabal SSP 40.66 38 1 0 0 0 0 0 41.00 62.66

16 Shirlene Baker SSP 44.12 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 43.00 65.62

17 Ted Glass SSP 57.95 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 24.00 69.95

18 James Herren SSP 59.06 17 1 0 0 0 0 0 20.00 70.56

19 Frank Norman SSP 53.38 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 33.00 71.38

20 Kaylaen Dittmer SSP 63.20 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 43.00 84.70

21 Craig Cardella SSP 68.70 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 33.00 86.70
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Stage: 4. Pandelerium

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 nate backer SSP 15.47 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 18.97

2 Allen Davis SSP 15.26 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 20.76

3 Craig Cardella SSP 17.87 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 24.37

4 Joseph Salazar SSP 20.03 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 24.53

5 Shirlene Baker SSP 23.50 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 26.00

6 Frank Norman SSP 19.40 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15.00 26.90

7 Glenn Miller SSP 24.27 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 27.27

8 Dan Wells SSP 21.22 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 28.22

9 Charles Millican SSP 24.47 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 29.47

10 Ted Glass SSP 27.56 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 29.56

11 Brendan DeLigio SSP 28.62 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 30.12

12 Michael Focarino SSP 18.62 14 0 0 0 1 0 0 19.00 30.62

13 Len Weld SSP 19.08 17 0 0 0 1 0 0 22.00 32.58

14 Andrew Yu SSP 18.86 19 0 0 0 1 0 0 24.00 33.36

15 Wayne Fann SSP 24.85 9 0 0 0 1 0 0 14.00 34.35

16 Chris Gay SSP 16.14 23 0 0 0 2 0 0 33.00 37.64

17 David Sabal SSP 25.07 16 0 0 0 1 0 0 21.00 38.07

18 Donald  DiStefano SSP 42.70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 42.70

19 Doug Longshore SSP 22.78 23 0 0 0 2 0 0 33.00 44.28

20 Kaylaen Dittmer SSP 27.93 21 0 0 1 1 0 0 31.00 48.43

21 James Herren SSP 46.55 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 12.00 57.55
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Stage: 5. Draw Poker

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 nate backer SSP 4.77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 4.77

2 Allen Davis SSP 5.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 5.50

3 Michael Focarino SSP 5.53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 5.53

4 Chris Gay SSP 6.18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 6.18

5 David Sabal SSP 6.45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 6.45

6 Glenn Miller SSP 7.38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 7.38

7 Wayne Fann SSP 8.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 8.00

8 Len Weld SSP 8.23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 8.23

9 Brendan DeLigio SSP 5.87 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 8.37

10 Andrew Yu SSP 5.93 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 8.43

11 Charles Millican SSP 8.59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 8.59

12 Donald  DiStefano SSP 8.81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 8.81

13 Ted Glass SSP 9.03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 9.03

14 James Herren SSP 10.29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 10.29

15 Shirlene Baker SSP 10.62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 10.62

16 Craig Cardella SSP 12.29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 12.29

17 Frank Norman SSP 10.28 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 12.78

18 Kaylaen Dittmer SSP 8.33 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 13.33

19 Doug Longshore SSP 13.41 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 13.91

20 Dan Wells SSP 7.57 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 16.07

21 Joseph Salazar SSP 17.77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 17.77
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Stage: 6. Five for Fighting

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Chris Gay SSP 11.21 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 12.21

2 Glenn Miller SSP 11.86 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 13.36

3 Brendan DeLigio SSP 14.69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 14.69

4 nate backer SSP 15.36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 15.36

5 Michael Focarino SSP 12.50 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 17.00

6 Doug Longshore SSP 16.88 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 18.38

7 Andrew Yu SSP 18.00 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 20.50

8 Allen Davis SSP 17.63 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 21.13

9 Dan Wells SSP 19.12 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 21.62

10 Joseph Salazar SSP 23.34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 23.34

11 James Herren SSP 21.71 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 23.71

12 Wayne Fann SSP 23.41 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 24.41

13 Donald  DiStefano SSP 25.79 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 26.29

14 David Sabal SSP 25.07 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 27.57

15 Charles Millican SSP 29.30 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 31.80

16 Frank Norman SSP 28.06 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 35.06

17 Ted Glass SSP 34.32 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 35.82

18 Shirlene Baker SSP 30.11 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 36.11

19 Craig Cardella SSP 31.67 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 36.17

20 Len Weld SSP 29.95 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 37.95

21 Kaylaen Dittmer SSP 61.90 22 1 0 0 2 0 0 35.00 85.90



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-25 02:53

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL Results per stage

Stage: 1. Last Ammo on Earth

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lee Turner ESP 12.56 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 13.56

2 Joel Hurley ESP 15.65 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 16.65

3 Daniel  Berger ESP 18.91 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 19.91

4 MIKE DEBONO ESP 18.64 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 25.64
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Stage: 2. Drive By Madness

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lee Turner ESP 28.32 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 29.32

2 Joel Hurley ESP 26.04 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 33.04

3 MIKE DEBONO ESP 32.99 24 0 0 0 1 0 0 29.00 49.99

4 Daniel  Berger ESP 40.20 21 0 0 1 2 0 0 36.00 65.70
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Stage: 3. Peek-A-Boo

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lee Turner ESP 33.61 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 36.61

2 MIKE DEBONO ESP 38.85 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 42.85

3 Joel Hurley ESP 44.67 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 47.67

4 Daniel  Berger ESP 64.73 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 68.73
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Stage: 4. Pandelerium

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lee Turner ESP 16.81 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 17.81

2 MIKE DEBONO ESP 23.96 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 27.46

3 Joel Hurley ESP 27.99 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 32.49

4 Daniel  Berger ESP 20.07 28 0 0 1 2 0 0 43.00 49.07
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Stage: 5. Draw Poker

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lee Turner ESP 5.08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 5.08

2 MIKE DEBONO ESP 8.16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 8.16

3 Joel Hurley ESP 8.13 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 10.63

4 Daniel  Berger ESP 12.42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 12.42
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Stage: 6. Five for Fighting

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 MIKE DEBONO ESP 15.18 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 16.68

2 Lee Turner ESP 19.24 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 19.74

3 Joel Hurley ESP 25.69 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 26.19

4 Daniel  Berger ESP 30.49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 30.49
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CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL Results per stage

Stage: 1. Last Ammo on Earth

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Bradley Roth CDP 12.54 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 14.04

2 Andy Flores CDP 13.05 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 16.55

3 Roy Baker CDP 12.03 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 18.53

4 Roger Clark CDP 22.99 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 26.49
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Stage: 2. Drive By Madness

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Andy Flores CDP 25.66 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 30.16

2 Bradley Roth CDP 26.28 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 33.28

3 Roy Baker CDP 23.23 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 15.00 36.73

4 Roger Clark CDP 45.96 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 49.96
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Stage: 3. Peek-A-Boo

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Andy Flores CDP 34.47 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 43.47

2 Roy Baker CDP 42.20 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 44.70

3 Bradley Roth CDP 40.03 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 45.53

4 Roger Clark CDP 97.36 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 101.36
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Stage: 4. Pandelerium

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Roy Baker CDP 21.10 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 22.60

2 Bradley Roth CDP 21.75 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 23.25

3 Andy Flores CDP 24.36 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 27.36

4 Roger Clark CDP 39.34 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 42.84
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Stage: 5. Draw Poker

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Roy Baker CDP 5.41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 5.41

2 Roger Clark CDP 7.16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 7.16

3 Bradley Roth CDP 5.35 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 7.85

4 Andy Flores CDP 11.21 30 0 0 3 2 0 0 55.00 51.21
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Stage: 6. Five for Fighting

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Roy Baker CDP 13.12 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 15.62

2 Andy Flores CDP 14.92 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 16.42

3 Bradley Roth CDP 20.42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 20.42

4 Roger Clark CDP 21.38 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 24.88
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SUPER SENIOR Results per stage

Stage: 1. Last Ammo on Earth

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Andy Flores CDP 13.05 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 16.55

2 Wayne Fann SSP 14.66 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 16.66

3 Len Weld SSP 17.55 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 18.55

4 Roger Clark CDP 22.99 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 26.49

5 Donald  DiStefano SSP 35.02 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 37.02
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Stage: 2. Drive By Madness

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Andy Flores CDP 25.66 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 30.16

2 Wayne Fann SSP 29.33 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 30.83

3 Donald  DiStefano SSP 32.11 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 33.61

4 Len Weld SSP 32.91 5 1 0 2 0 0 0 18.00 48.41

5 Roger Clark CDP 45.96 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 49.96
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Stage: 3. Peek-A-Boo

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Andy Flores CDP 34.47 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 43.47

2 Wayne Fann SSP 42.28 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 46.28

3 Len Weld SSP 40.39 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 17.00 48.89

4 Donald  DiStefano SSP 48.51 13 1 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 58.01

5 Roger Clark CDP 97.36 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 101.36
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Stage: 4. Pandelerium

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Andy Flores CDP 24.36 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 27.36

2 Len Weld SSP 19.08 17 0 0 0 1 0 0 22.00 32.58

3 Wayne Fann SSP 24.85 9 0 0 0 1 0 0 14.00 34.35

4 Donald  DiStefano SSP 42.70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 42.70

5 Roger Clark CDP 39.34 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 42.84
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Stage: 5. Draw Poker

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Roger Clark CDP 7.16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 7.16

2 Wayne Fann SSP 8.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 8.00

3 Len Weld SSP 8.23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 8.23

4 Donald  DiStefano SSP 8.81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 8.81

5 Andy Flores CDP 11.21 30 0 0 3 2 0 0 55.00 51.21
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Stage: 6. Five for Fighting

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Andy Flores CDP 14.92 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 16.42

2 Wayne Fann SSP 23.41 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 24.41

3 Roger Clark CDP 21.38 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 24.88

4 Donald  DiStefano SSP 25.79 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 26.29

5 Len Weld SSP 29.95 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 37.95
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LADY Results per stage

Stage: 1. Last Ammo on Earth

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Shirlene Baker SSP 35.40 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 22.00 46.40

2 Kaylaen Dittmer SSP 38.25 18 3 0 0 0 0 0 27.00 56.25
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Stage: 2. Drive By Madness

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Shirlene Baker SSP 34.26 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 24.00 46.26

2 Kaylaen Dittmer SSP 59.43 34 0 0 1 2 0 0 49.00 91.43
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Stage: 3. Peek-A-Boo

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Shirlene Baker SSP 44.12 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 43.00 65.62

2 Kaylaen Dittmer SSP 63.20 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 43.00 84.70
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Stage: 4. Pandelerium

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Shirlene Baker SSP 23.50 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 26.00

2 Kaylaen Dittmer SSP 27.93 21 0 0 1 1 0 0 31.00 48.43
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Stage: 5. Draw Poker

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Shirlene Baker SSP 10.62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 10.62

2 Kaylaen Dittmer SSP 8.33 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 13.33
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Stage: 6. Five for Fighting

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Shirlene Baker SSP 30.11 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 36.11

2 Kaylaen Dittmer SSP 61.90 22 1 0 0 2 0 0 35.00 85.90
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LAW ENFORCEMENT (ACTIVE) Results per stage

Stage: 1. Last Ammo on Earth

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Michael Focarino SSP 12.30 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 14.30

2 Allen Davis SSP 9.98 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 15.48

3 Joel Hurley ESP 15.65 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 16.65

4 Andrew Yu SSP 16.58 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 22.08
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Stage: 2. Drive By Madness

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Allen Davis SSP 20.36 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 26.36

2 Joel Hurley ESP 26.04 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 33.04

3 Michael Focarino SSP 24.52 12 0 0 0 1 0 0 17.00 35.52

4 Andrew Yu SSP 37.45 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 17.00 45.95
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Stage: 3. Peek-A-Boo

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Allen Davis SSP 28.89 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 32.39

2 Michael Focarino SSP 28.19 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 36.19

3 Andrew Yu SSP 34.38 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 41.38

4 Joel Hurley ESP 44.67 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 47.67



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-25 02:53

Stage: 4. Pandelerium

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Allen Davis SSP 15.26 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 20.76

2 Michael Focarino SSP 18.62 14 0 0 0 1 0 0 19.00 30.62

3 Joel Hurley ESP 27.99 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 32.49

4 Andrew Yu SSP 18.86 19 0 0 0 1 0 0 24.00 33.36



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-25 02:53

Stage: 5. Draw Poker

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Allen Davis SSP 5.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 5.50

2 Michael Focarino SSP 5.53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 5.53

3 Andrew Yu SSP 5.93 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 8.43

4 Joel Hurley ESP 8.13 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 10.63



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-25 02:53

Stage: 6. Five for Fighting

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Michael Focarino SSP 12.50 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 17.00

2 Andrew Yu SSP 18.00 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 20.50

3 Allen Davis SSP 17.63 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 21.13

4 Joel Hurley ESP 25.69 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 26.19



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-25 02:53

SENIOR Results per stage

Stage: 1. Last Ammo on Earth

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lee Turner ESP 12.56 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 13.56

2 Allen Davis SSP 9.98 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 15.48

3 Charles Millican SSP 17.49 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 19.49

4 Daniel  Berger ESP 18.91 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 19.91

5 Doug Longshore SSP 16.47 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 19.97

6 David Sabal SSP 17.06 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 20.06

7 James Herren SSP 21.43 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 22.43

8 Frank Norman SSP 17.93 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 18.00 28.43

9 Ted Glass SSP 25.11 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 28.61



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-25 02:53

Stage: 2. Drive By Madness

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Allen Davis SSP 20.36 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 26.36

2 Lee Turner ESP 28.32 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 29.32

3 Doug Longshore SSP 29.49 13 1 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 38.99

4 Charles Millican SSP 39.75 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 40.75

5 Frank Norman SSP 31.61 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20.00 41.61

6 Ted Glass SSP 39.75 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 45.25

7 David Sabal SSP 33.84 16 0 0 1 0 0 0 21.00 46.84

8 Daniel  Berger ESP 40.20 21 0 0 1 2 0 0 36.00 65.70

9 James Herren SSP 47.26 17 2 0 0 1 0 0 28.00 66.76



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-25 02:53

Stage: 3. Peek-A-Boo

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Allen Davis SSP 28.89 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 32.39

2 Lee Turner ESP 33.61 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 36.61

3 Doug Longshore SSP 39.02 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 45.02

4 Charles Millican SSP 44.16 14 1 0 0 0 0 0 17.00 54.16

5 David Sabal SSP 40.66 38 1 0 0 0 0 0 41.00 62.66

6 Daniel  Berger ESP 64.73 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 68.73

7 Ted Glass SSP 57.95 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 24.00 69.95

8 James Herren SSP 59.06 17 1 0 0 0 0 0 20.00 70.56

9 Frank Norman SSP 53.38 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 33.00 71.38



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-25 02:53

Stage: 4. Pandelerium

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lee Turner ESP 16.81 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 17.81

2 Allen Davis SSP 15.26 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 20.76

3 Frank Norman SSP 19.40 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15.00 26.90

4 Charles Millican SSP 24.47 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 29.47

5 Ted Glass SSP 27.56 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 29.56

6 David Sabal SSP 25.07 16 0 0 0 1 0 0 21.00 38.07

7 Doug Longshore SSP 22.78 23 0 0 0 2 0 0 33.00 44.28

8 Daniel  Berger ESP 20.07 28 0 0 1 2 0 0 43.00 49.07

9 James Herren SSP 46.55 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 12.00 57.55



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-25 02:53

Stage: 5. Draw Poker

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lee Turner ESP 5.08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 5.08

2 Allen Davis SSP 5.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 5.50

3 David Sabal SSP 6.45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 6.45

4 Charles Millican SSP 8.59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 8.59

5 Ted Glass SSP 9.03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 9.03

6 James Herren SSP 10.29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 10.29

7 Daniel  Berger ESP 12.42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 12.42

8 Frank Norman SSP 10.28 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 12.78

9 Doug Longshore SSP 13.41 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 13.91



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-25 02:53

Stage: 6. Five for Fighting

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Doug Longshore SSP 16.88 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 18.38

2 Lee Turner ESP 19.24 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 19.74

3 Allen Davis SSP 17.63 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 21.13

4 James Herren SSP 21.71 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 23.71

5 David Sabal SSP 25.07 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 27.57

6 Daniel  Berger ESP 30.49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 30.49

7 Charles Millican SSP 29.30 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 31.80

8 Frank Norman SSP 28.06 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 35.06

9 Ted Glass SSP 34.32 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 35.82



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-25 02:53

LAW ENFORCEMENT (RETIRED) Results per stage

Stage: 1. Last Ammo on Earth

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Daniel  Berger ESP 18.91 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 19.91



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-25 02:53

Stage: 2. Drive By Madness

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Daniel  Berger ESP 40.20 21 0 0 1 2 0 0 36.00 65.70



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-25 02:53

Stage: 3. Peek-A-Boo

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Daniel  Berger ESP 64.73 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 68.73



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-25 02:53

Stage: 4. Pandelerium

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Daniel  Berger ESP 20.07 28 0 0 1 2 0 0 43.00 49.07



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-25 02:53

Stage: 5. Draw Poker

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Daniel  Berger ESP 12.42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 12.42



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-25 02:53

Stage: 6. Five for Fighting

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Daniel  Berger ESP 30.49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 30.49



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-25 02:53

MILITARY (ACTIVE) Results per stage

Stage: 1. Last Ammo on Earth

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Bradley Roth CDP 12.54 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 14.04

2 Michael Focarino SSP 12.30 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 14.30

3 Brendan DeLigio SSP 16.51 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 18.01

4 Andrew Yu SSP 16.58 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 22.08

5 Kaylaen Dittmer SSP 38.25 18 3 0 0 0 0 0 27.00 56.25



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-25 02:53

Stage: 2. Drive By Madness

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Bradley Roth CDP 26.28 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 33.28

2 Michael Focarino SSP 24.52 12 0 0 0 1 0 0 17.00 35.52

3 Brendan DeLigio SSP 30.46 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 19.00 39.96

4 Andrew Yu SSP 37.45 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 17.00 45.95

5 Kaylaen Dittmer SSP 59.43 34 0 0 1 2 0 0 49.00 91.43



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-25 02:53

Stage: 3. Peek-A-Boo

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Michael Focarino SSP 28.19 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 36.19

2 Andrew Yu SSP 34.38 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 41.38

3 Bradley Roth CDP 40.03 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 45.53

4 Brendan DeLigio SSP 37.81 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 17.00 46.31

5 Kaylaen Dittmer SSP 63.20 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 43.00 84.70



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-25 02:53

Stage: 4. Pandelerium

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Bradley Roth CDP 21.75 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 23.25

2 Brendan DeLigio SSP 28.62 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 30.12

3 Michael Focarino SSP 18.62 14 0 0 0 1 0 0 19.00 30.62

4 Andrew Yu SSP 18.86 19 0 0 0 1 0 0 24.00 33.36

5 Kaylaen Dittmer SSP 27.93 21 0 0 1 1 0 0 31.00 48.43



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-25 02:53

Stage: 5. Draw Poker

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Michael Focarino SSP 5.53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 5.53

2 Bradley Roth CDP 5.35 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 7.85

3 Brendan DeLigio SSP 5.87 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 8.37

4 Andrew Yu SSP 5.93 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 8.43

5 Kaylaen Dittmer SSP 8.33 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 13.33



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-25 02:53

Stage: 6. Five for Fighting

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Brendan DeLigio SSP 14.69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 14.69

2 Michael Focarino SSP 12.50 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 17.00

3 Bradley Roth CDP 20.42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 20.42

4 Andrew Yu SSP 18.00 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 20.50

5 Kaylaen Dittmer SSP 61.90 22 1 0 0 2 0 0 35.00 85.90



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-25 02:53

MILITARY (RETIRED) Results per stage

Stage: 1. Last Ammo on Earth

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lee Turner ESP 12.56 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 13.56

2 Glenn Miller SSP 12.06 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 14.06

3 Charles Millican SSP 17.49 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 19.49

4 David Sabal SSP 17.06 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 20.06

5 Joseph Salazar SSP 24.83 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 26.33



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-25 02:53

Stage: 2. Drive By Madness

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Glenn Miller SSP 21.61 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 24.11

2 Lee Turner ESP 28.32 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 29.32

3 Charles Millican SSP 39.75 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 40.75

4 David Sabal SSP 33.84 16 0 0 1 0 0 0 21.00 46.84

5 Joseph Salazar SSP 46.85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 46.85



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-25 02:53

Stage: 3. Peek-A-Boo

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lee Turner ESP 33.61 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 36.61

2 Glenn Miller SSP 31.46 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 17.00 39.96

3 Charles Millican SSP 44.16 14 1 0 0 0 0 0 17.00 54.16

4 Joseph Salazar SSP 50.57 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 56.57

5 David Sabal SSP 40.66 38 1 0 0 0 0 0 41.00 62.66



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-25 02:53

Stage: 4. Pandelerium

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lee Turner ESP 16.81 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 17.81

2 Joseph Salazar SSP 20.03 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 24.53

3 Glenn Miller SSP 24.27 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 27.27

4 Charles Millican SSP 24.47 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 29.47

5 David Sabal SSP 25.07 16 0 0 0 1 0 0 21.00 38.07



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-25 02:53

Stage: 5. Draw Poker

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lee Turner ESP 5.08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 5.08

2 David Sabal SSP 6.45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 6.45

3 Glenn Miller SSP 7.38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 7.38

4 Charles Millican SSP 8.59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 8.59

5 Joseph Salazar SSP 17.77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 17.77



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-25 02:53

Stage: 6. Five for Fighting

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Glenn Miller SSP 11.86 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 13.36

2 Lee Turner ESP 19.24 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 19.74

3 Joseph Salazar SSP 23.34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 23.34

4 David Sabal SSP 25.07 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 27.57

5 Charles Millican SSP 29.30 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 31.80


